
Manhattan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Armenti Andrea (08/141) 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 11 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 3 0 0 0 0

Scordo Roberto (08/114) 4 8 1 0 4 5 2 1 2 3 2 3 3 8 4 4 4 9 4 7 2 6 2 4 0 0 0 0

Strambini Giacomo Marco (08/112) 4 7 3 9 4 8 2 2 4 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 3 2 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Scordo Francesco (08/1499) 4 7 2 5 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 4 8 1 0 2 3 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nascè Calogero (08/530) 0 0 2 4 2 1 2 3 2 3 4 5 2 3 4 3 2 4 2 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fossa  Massimo (08/963) 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Bianchi Omar (08/1779) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sangregorio Alessandro (08/1413) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Armenti Andrea 08/141 48 83 1,73

Scordo Roberto 08/114 34 58 1,71

Strambini Giacomo 08/112 28 50 1,79

Scordo Francesco 08/1499 28 44 1,57

Nascè Calogero 08/530 26 35 1,35

Fossa  Massimo 08/963 20 20 1,00

Bianchi Omar 08/1779 8 17 2,12

Sangregorio Alessandro 08/1413 0 0 0,00

Darts Vader

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Petterle Andrea (08/087) 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 12 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 1 4 9

Spazzini Mattia (08/1600) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 9 2 1 4 11

Gerosa Marco (08/1598) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 1 4 5

Maspero Matteo (08/449) 2 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 4 2 3 2 0 0 0

Paganoni Mattia (08/450) 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 3 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 0

Ferrario Alessandro (08/146) 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 1 2 2 4 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 3 2 0 2 1

Marelli Davide (08/1599) 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 0 0 0

Roncoroni Fulvio (08/1597) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Petterle Andrea 08/087 44 80 1,82

Spazzini Mattia 08/1600 38 68 1,79

Gerosa Marco 08/1598 26 24 0,92

Maspero Matteo 08/449 22 19 0,86

Paganoni Mattia 08/450 19 18 0,95

Ferrario Alessandro 08/146 27 18 0,67

Marelli Davide 08/1599 16 10 0,62

Roncoroni Fulvio 08/1597 0 0 0,00

No Name

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Napolitano Rosa (08/465) 4 12 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 10

Beretta Sabrina (08/714) 4 2 3 1 4 3 3 3 4 9 0 0 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 10 0 0 4 4

Monsù Martina (08/1431) 3 1 3 2 4 2 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 11 4 1 4 1 0 0 4 9

Diodato Veronica (08/715) 3 3 2 0 4 0 3 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 0 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 6 0 0 3 3

Martorana Patrizia (08/735) 1 0 2 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Fusco Anastasia (08/1503) 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1

Andreasi Laura (08/1504) 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Napolitano Rosa 08/465 32 59 1,84

Beretta Sabrina 08/714 45 52 1,16

Monsù Martina 08/1431 45 48 1,07

Diodato Veronica 08/715 43 38 0,88

Martorana Patrizia 08/735 15 9 0,60

Fusco Anastasia 08/1503 10 3 0,30

Andreasi Laura 08/1504 2 0 0,00

Super Scovazze

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Borghi Roberto (08/319) 4 11 4 12 3 8 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 8 3 8 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 6

Zuccolotto Luca (08/119) 4 8 4 9 3 8 2 1 0 0 2 4 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 3 0 0 3 7 2 3

Berton Loris (08/604) 4 9 3 6 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 6 4 11 4 8 0 0 3 8 3 9

Galli Aron (08/999) 3 4 0 0 4 9 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 3 9

Brusa Mauro (08/1018) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 2 2 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

De Biase Maurizio (08/608) 1 3 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 3 4 5 0 0 1 3 1 0

Baggio Alessandro (08/1068) 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Vitiello Alberto (08/710) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 3 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borghi Roberto 08/319 40 105 2,62

Zuccolotto Luca 08/119 40 76 1,90

Berton Loris 08/604 35 74 2,11

Galli Aron 08/999 28 62 2,21

Brusa Mauro 08/1018 16 23 1,44

De Biase Maurizio 08/608 14 22 1,57

Baggio Alessandro 08/1068 12 16 1,33

Vitiello Alberto 08/710 7 10 1,43



The Terron's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Barella Giulio (08/197) 0 0 4 8 2 3 4 9 4 7 4 9 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 10 2 3 3 5 4 6

Barella Giacomo (08/198) 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 12 4 5 3 2 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 3 1 3 4 4

Novati Alex (08/1739) 0 0 2 0 3 2 4 9 2 3 2 3 3 6 0 0 1 2 4 2 2 3 3 5 4 10 2 6

Barberio Giuseppe (08/1495) 0 0 2 4 3 3 3 8 2 3 3 2 2 2 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 7 2 0 4 6 2 1

Aita Antonio (08/525) 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 8 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 3 4

Barella Samuel (08/1738) 0 0 2 2 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 1 1

Galati Francesco (08/1755) 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barella Salvatore (08/535) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barella Giulio 08/197 41 72 1,76

Barella Giacomo 08/198 42 64 1,52

Novati Alex 08/1739 32 51 1,59

Barberio Giuseppe 08/1495 35 44 1,26

Aita Antonio 08/525 28 43 1,54

Barella Samuel 08/1738 10 9 0,90

Galati Francesco 08/1755 4 3 0,75

Barella Salvatore 08/535 0 0 0,00

20 Grammi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gallo Andrea (08/1813) 3 1 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 9 2 3

Ammetto  Andrea (08/1165) 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 4 4 8 4 9 3 3 0 0 4 8 1 3 4 7 2 0 4 3

Spadafora Luca (08/941) 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 7 1 3 3 3 1 0 3 4 0 0 4 6 4 5 3 4 3 4 2 3

Pini Alessandro (08/1814) 2 2 0 0 2 4 3 4 4 2 1 3 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 2 2 3 4 6 2 2 4 5

Frangi Marcello (08/1375) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Usai Mirko (08/1812) 3 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 3 6 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 0

Flocco Andrea (08/1815) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 2 1 0 0

Rossoni Andrea (08/1816) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3

Trombetta Luca (08/947) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gallo Andrea 08/1813 45 89 1,98

Ammetto  Andrea 08/1165 42 75 1,79

Spadafora Luca 08/941 30 41 1,37

Pini Alessandro 08/1814 29 38 1,31

Frangi Marcello 08/1375 12 12 1,00

Usai Mirko 08/1812 19 10 0,53

Flocco Andrea 08/1815 9 8 0,89

Rossoni Andrea 08/1816 5 3 0,60

Trombetta Luca 08/947 1 0 0,00

Gufi 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Favaro Luca (08/896) 4 11 3 5 3 7 0 0 4 3 4 8 3 6 0 0 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 7 3 6 1 3

Mazzeo Simone (08/1505) 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 7 3 7 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 5 3 7 0 0

Moura Rato Josè (08/1473) 4 9 0 0 3 8 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 3 2 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 5 3 6 0 0

Casari Daniele (08/538) 0 0 3 7 4 12 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0

Rubiu Daniele (08/1789) 0 0 3 7 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 9 1 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6

Cabras Salvatore (08/1821) 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0

Modenese Roberto (08/1661) 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2

Nolberti Roberta (08/994) 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Marelli Simona (08/1785) 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 0

Valnegri Elena (08/448) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Favaro Luca 08/896 37 75 2,03

Mazzeo Simone 08/1505 33 65 1,97

Moura Rato Josè 08/1473 28 49 1,75

Casari Daniele 08/538 18 47 2,61

Rubiu Daniele 08/1789 23 45 1,96

Cabras Salvatore 08/1821 11 9 0,82

Modenese Roberto 08/1661 11 9 0,82

Nolberti Roberta 08/994 9 7 0,78

Marelli Simona 08/1785 12 6 0,50

Valnegri Elena 08/448 10 1 0,10


